10. Internationale Zuffenhauser Meisterschaft im Einrad
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Rennen

Ergebnisliste Zuffenhduser Meister/innen

IUF Slalom weiblich

Start Name Verein

135 Mirjam Lips Einradclub Gretzenbach
224 Hanna Jung SV Salamander Kornwest
134 Lisa-Maria Hanny TSV Kastl e. V.

223 Valerie Furst SV Salamander Kornwest
157 Jennifer Ruel Radsportverein Illertissen
222 Patricia Forst SV Salamander Kornwest
IUF Slalom mannlich

Start Name Verein

104 Gert-Jan De Vleeschou EC RoadRunners Zele
185 Noah Leber TSV Pforring

113 Jakob Prinz VfL Grafenwald

106 Finn Boder Bo-a Einrad Team

230 Jens Feurer SV Salamander Kornwest
105 Mathias Bracke EC RoadRunners Zele

Zeit
18,34
19,14
19,24
19,33
19,79
20,21

Zeit
18,34
19,37
19,85
20,08
20,10
23,82
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